A REAL PROPERTY CONTRACT IN IMPORTANT		COPYRIGHT 1993 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 87204
FORM NO. 652 - ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendor-Seller		Vol.m95 Page 35111
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT consideration hereinatter stated, has sold and assig	ined and hereby does gr	d, hereinafter called the assignor, for the ant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto
hereinafter called the assignee, and to assignee's he est in and to that certain contract for the sale of rea	the suspense and posid	ne pli ov the vendors divid. Due duu unvi-
Timm Burr, Inc.		
and the proof and the proof at	Viccellaneous* Records (	of Ridden County, Oregon,
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the beeu in in book/#def/volume No	2 and/or as tee/file/ins	trument/micromin/reception routing
a set of the set of the set of the all money's due as	nd to become due thereo	n. The assignor also hereby conveye to the
assignee the property described in the contract an	d the legal title thereto	enants and warrants to the above-named
	ne's interest in the teal f	state described in the contract of date and
that the unpaid principal balance of the purchase	price thereor is not less	s man g
me is the transition and for t	this transfer, stated in te	erms of dollars, is \$
• The true and actual consideration paid for a • However, the actual consideration consists of or i	ncludes other property o	or value given or promised which is the whole
consideration (indicate which). <sup>©</sup> In construing this assignment, where the con		
	hall anniv emially to co	rooralions and to marriddais.
The second start the total description of the second start of the	i anaidease has hereilmin A	verifiel lins assignation, it the analysis.
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, it any,	affixed by so other of other person duly
authorized to do so by order of its board of directo	ors.	5000
DATED: December 21, 19.9. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE		Thornton
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLDW OSE OF THE PROFILM DEGOMED INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGI BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOU TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY O PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETER LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS D	IIRING FEE R COUNTY MINE ANY	
ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Co	unty ofKlamath	e on December 22, 1995,
her Corl B	Thornton	е оп, 19,
This instrument was	s acknowleagea belore in	
as		
of		
DEFICIAL STAL		DALLA DUS UM W Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	My commission	1 = 3 - 2 = 1
NY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 23, 1997 ( * Strike inapplicable word. NOTE—If net applicable, delete the se	entence between the symbols (). I	If the contract is not already of record, it should be recorded.
		STATE OF OREGON,
<u>Carl.B.Thornton</u> <u>4212.Homedale.Rd</u>	]	County of
Klamath_Falls_OR_97603		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 26thday
Greater's Neme and Address Ring J. Thornton		ofDec, 1995, at
4212 Homedale Rd.	]	2:55 o'clock P.M., and recorded in
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No
Grantee's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE	35111 and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No.11067,
Rina J. Thornton	4	Record of Deeds of said County.
4212 homedale Rd. Klamath Falls, OR 97603	-	Witness my hand and seal of
FIRMATE FALLS, UN 2799		
		County affixed.
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Rina J. Thornton	•	County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cle
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	-	